TECHNICAL DATA
3-WAY FLOW PATTERNS
Extrusion & injection, basic
90~120℃ 7kg/㎠(0.7Mpa)
   DINPN16                JIS 10K 와 동일
Operating
Temperature
Operating

JIS 15A 5.91"(150mm) 6.22"(158mm) 4.06"(103mm) 2.76"(70mm) 3.74"(95mm) 0.47"(12mm) 1.89"(48mm)
SIZE FFL HI HO
HOW TO ORDER
Product Name CODE Connection Type CODE
LINED PNEUMATIC VALVE LPV JIS10K J
ANSI150LBS A
DINPN16 D
Code Size CODE
15A or 1/2" 15 Surface CODE
20A or 3/4" 20 ACID AC
25A or 1" 25 IVORY IV
40A or 1-1/2" 40 WHITE WH
50A or 2" 50 GRAY GR
Example : LPV-40-J-AC
LINED PNEUMATIC VALVE
40A
JIS